OCPP-M03 China Factory 58mm Mini Portable Thermal Receipt Bill
Printer
(Model No.: OCPP-M03)
Features:
l Support Windows, JAVA, Android, IOS or Android +IOS OS;
l USB, RS-232, Bluetooth (optional) communication;
l Battery charge indicator, easy to know rest power;
l Modify bluetooth printer name and password online;

max 6 digitals.
Power plug dimension 3.5*1.1mm
Ordering Information:
OCPP-M03-BB Bluetooth+ USB+ COM , Win+Java+Android , Battery
OCPP-M03-BB-I Bluetooth+ USB+ COM , IOS, Battery
OCPP-M03-BB-AI Bluetooth+ USB+ COM , Win+Java+Android+IOS , Battery
OCPP-M03-UB USB+ COM , Win+Java+Android , Battery
OCPP-M03-UR USB+ COM , Win+Java+Android , w/o Battery
Power adaptor for option:
Application Area:
Compared to the traditional thermal receipt printer, mini printer has smaller body, more reliable capability,
more steady printing and portable advantages. The Mini printer can work on a lot of locations, such as the